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#

Principal

Police Department Representative
RTO Inspector

Parents Team Representative
Local Citizen Representative

Bus Contractor Representative

Education Inspector

Member Type

Mrs Varsha Nitin Phukane
Mr. Sagar Patil

Mrs. Reshma Shaikh

Mr. Manoj Mahato

Mr. Ganesh Dagade

Mr. Amit Gavali

Mr. Balasaheb Asthul
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Member Name Member Email Member Mobile Member Landline

9890850114
7385117848
7720092427
8600653111
8830967765
8668624714

9822550385
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PRINCIPAL

Hillgreen High School & Jr. College
Undri, Pisoli, Pune
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Kerala People's Education Society’s

HILLGREEN HIGH SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE

(CBSE AFFILIATION No. 1130916)

Survey No. 44/4/1, Pisoli, NIBM-UNDRI Link Road, Post: Mohammadwadi, Pune - 411 060.
Phone : 020 - 26970663 / 26970437 / 9325980847 | Email: hghs pune@yahoo.co.in | Website: www.hilgreenhighschool.in

Transport Committee Member Details

Sr No | Designation Member Name Mobile

1 Principal Mrs. Varsha Nitin Phukane | 9890850114
p Police Department Representative | Mr. Sagar Patil 7385117848
3 RTO Inspector Mrs. Reshma Shaikh 7720092427
- Parents Team Representative Mr. Manoj Mahato 8600653111
5 Local Citizen Representative Mr. Ganesh Dagade 8830967765
6 Bus Contractor Representative Mr. Amit Gavali 8668624714
0 Education Inspector Mr. Balasaheb Ashtul 9822550385
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Principal

PRINCIPAL
Hillgreen High School & Jr. College
Undri, Pisoli, Pune
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